
PCAL-CYPRESS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE: FALL 2023
Final. Approved by BOM.

Fall Coaches Meeting: Monday, August 7, 2023 at Palma, 7:00 PM 

League Jamborees - Sat, August 19 (9:30 AM - 1:00 PM)

Gabilan: V at Salinas; JV at Notre Dame

Mission: V at Soledad; JV at Everett Alvarez

Cypress: V at North Salinas; JV at Rancho San Juan

Santa Lucia: Both V and JV at Marina

All Frosh: at Watsonville

1: Tues Sept 12 6:  Thurs Sept 28 11: Tues Oct 17

SEA @ RSJ SEA @ STFR SEA @ GRE

BYE @ PCS NMC @ BYE NMC @ NS

NS @ STFR RSJ @ GRE PCS @ STFR

NMC @ GRE NS @ PCS BYE @ RSJ

2:  Thurs Sept 14 7: Mon Oct 2 12: Thurs Oct 19

PCS @ SEA BYE @ SEA NMC @ SEA

RSJ @ NS STFR @ RSJ STFR @ GRE

GRE @ BYE PCS @ NMC NS @ BYE

STFR @ NMC GRE @ NS RSJ @ PCS

3:  Weds Sept 20 8: Weds Oct 4 13: Mon Oct 23

SEA @ NS RSJ @ SEA STFR @ SEA

PCS @ GRE PCS @ BYE BYE @ NMC

NMC @ RSJ STFR @ NS GRE @ RSJ

BYE @ STFR GRE @ NMC PCS @ NS

4:  Fri Sept 22 9: Tues Oct 10 14: Weds Oct 25

GRE @ SEA SEA @ PCS SEA @ BYE

NS @ NMC NS @ RSJ RSJ @ STFR

STFR @ PCS BYE @ GRE NMC @ PCS

RSJ @ BYE NMC @ STFR NS @ GRE

5:  Tue Sept 26 10: Thurs Oct 12

SEA @ NMC NS @ SEA

GRE @ STFR GRE @ PCS

BYE @ NS RSJ @ NMC

PCS @ RSJ STFR @ BYE

Weds Oct 25, 2023 CCS Last League event

Thurs, Oct 26, 2023 CCS Seeding meeting. CCS office. 11:30 AM

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 CCS First Round (All Divisions)

Sat, Nov 4, 2023 CCS Finals (All Divisions)

Tues Nov 7, 2023 Nor-Cal First Round

Tues, Nov 28, 2023 CCS Evaluation Meeting (4:00 PM)

League Rep: TBD AD Rep:  TBD

Contest Limit: 26 games with 2 Definitions of Tournament game count

Starting Dates: Dead Period All Sports: No Contact Jul 24 thru Jul  30, 2023. Ltd Contact Jul 31 thru Aug 3

Practice - Fri August 4, 2023

Scrimmages: Fri August 18, 2023

Sportsmanship Games Only: Mon  August 21, 2023

Regular Contests: Thurs August 24, 2023

Game Times: 4:00/5:00/6:00 (if 3 levels) or 5:00/6:00 (if 2 levels)

Schools (7): Greenfield (GRE); North Monterey Co (NMC); North Salinas (NS); Pacific Collegiate (PCS);

Rancho San Juan (RSJ); Seaside (Sea); and St Francis SCP (STFR).

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN

YEAR ONE OF A TWO YEAR CYCLE Random Draw into 8 team template

          (Yr 1: random draw for next 2 Yr cycle; Yr 2: switch H/A)


